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U-21 Championship
2016/17 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 30.07.2016, 16:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Mozil Oleh
5 Oliinyk Oleksandr
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
22 Busko Andrii
7 Klots Dmytro
9 Savoshko Volodymyr
10 Strashkevych Vadym
77 Kadymian Gegam
31 Poliuhanych Dmytro
17 Salamakha Maksym

Substitutes
38 Danyliv Vitalii
21 Tolochko Roman
25 Gabriel Okechukwu
20 Zaikyn Dmytro
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
11 Yastrub Yurii
19 Lebedenko Orest

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

35 Koval Maxym
3 Osman Oleksandr
4 Chobotenko Serhii
2 Korzun Mikita
8 Ochihava Zurab (C)
9 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
5 Karas Danylo
7 Mandricenco Dmitri
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Taranukha Rostyslav

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Lysenko Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 30.07.2016, 16:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
9' 8 Ochihava Zurab

7 Klots Dmytro 36'

46' 8 Ochihava Zurab
5 Karas Danylo

7 Klots Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman 46'

77 Kadymian Gegam
20 Zaikyn Dmytro 46'

17 Salamakha Maksym
25 Gabriel Okechukwu 46'

57' 21 Besedin Artem

63' 2 Korzun Mikita
7 Mandricenco Dmitri

71' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

9 Savoshko Volodymyr
11 Yastrub Yurii 81'

85' 21 Besedin Artem

21 Tolochko Roman 86'

88' 21 Besedin Artem
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
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